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PAGINATION DES ANNONCES

Albert Soap Co.
Alza Co. [The] ;
American Chicle Co. .
American Dressing Co. [The]
American Pure Food Co. [The]
American Tobacco Co. [The]
Archambault Oyster Co. [The]
Assurance Mont-Royal .
Atkins & Co., E. C.

Aubry & Fils, A

Auger & Son

| The]
[The]

Baker & Co., Walter

Bank of Montreal |The]

Banque d'Epargne |La]

Banque d'Hochelaga

Banque Molson

Banque Nauonale .

Banque Provinciale du (dnd(id
Banque de St-Hyacinthe .
Belleville Canning Co.~ [The]
Belleville Hardware Co. [The]
Benning & Barsalou ..
Berry Bros., Ltd. .

Blue Ribbon Tea Co. [The]
Borden's Condeused Milk Co. [ThL]
Bowser & Co., S. F. . .
Bradstreet Co [The]

Brodie & Harvie

Brosseau & Cie, D. C. . "
Brown Boggs Co., Ltd. ['I‘he] .
Burrow, Stewart & Milne Co. [The]

Campbell's Sons, R. .
Canada Cabinet Co. [The] .
Canada Horse Nail Co. [The] 41 4"
Canada Feu . . .
Canada Life Ins. Co [Tho]
Canada Linseed Oil Co. {The]
Canada Paint Co. [The]
Canada Paper Co. |The]
Canada Screw Co. [The]
Canada Sugar Refining Co.
Canadian Aluminum Works,
[The] . . i 8 @ W
Canadian Cannels L.td. [The]
Canadian Heating & Ventilating
Co. [The] P
Canadian Motor Car Co. [The] -
C'madian Office & School P‘mnitme
| The] ; .
Can.ldian Salt Co. [The] ..
Canadian.Shoe Machinery Co. [Thc]
Canadian Shovel & Tool Co. .
[The]

.[The]
Ltd.

Carriage Mountings Co.
.Chaput, Fils & Cie, L.
Clare Bros. & Co., Ltd. ..
Clark Wm. . 1,
Clipper Lawn ‘\iowm (,o [The]
Colson & Co., C. E.
Compagnie d’ Ass ‘\‘[utuolie contle ie
feu Jacques-Cartier
Compagnie de Laiterie St L;luront
[LaT . i @
Compagnie Montleai C:llhid.l [La]
Compagnie de Pierre Artificieile, La
Connors Bros. _
Consolidated Plate G dSS Co | The]
Consumers Cordage Co. [The] . 2,
Céntant Hormisdas i W
Corby Commission. Co. [The
Cottam Co. Bart [The]
Couillard Auguste ;
Cowan Co., Ltd. [The]

126,

Dalley Co., F. F. [The]

Daly & Monn . .

Demers, Fletcher & Cic

Desmarteaux, Alex

Dion & Cie . .

" Dominion Belting Co. [The]
Dominion Molasses Co. |The]

Dorken Bros. . P

Douglas & Co., J. M.

1,

159
T
131
161
135
129
160
98
31
81
94

164
96
150
95
97
95
97
96
181

11
88
171
181
149
175
165
137
63
35

37
171
43
99
100
170
51

39
166

83
139

127
166
148

98

170
101

176
21
71
94

157
91
99

163

147
69
111
98
170
992
173
92
106

Dowd Milling Co. [The] . .
Dowsley Spring & Axle Co. [The]
Dowswell Mfg. Co. [The]

Duncan Co. .[The] .

Dundas Axe Works [The]

Edwardsburg Starch Co. [The] 145,
Equitable Fire Ins. Co. [The]
Evans & Johnson .o

Ewing, S. H. & A. S.

Ewing & Co., Wm.

Federal Life Ins. Co. |The]
Findlay Bros. Co., [The]
Fonciére [La] . . . .«
Ford & Featherstone

Fortier & Monette . . .
Frothingham & Workman Ltd

Gaildraud, Jules
Gale & Sons, Geo. . . .
Gananoque Bolt Co., Ltd.
Garand, Terroux et Cie
Gauvin, J. A. E.

Gibb, Alexander . .
Gillett Co., Ltd., E. W. [The] 107
Gonthier, Geo. . . :
Gould Cold Storage Co [The]
Gravel & Duhamel

Gravel, Ludger . .
Grecning Wire Co., B. [The]
Hamilton Motor Works |The] . .
Hamilton Saratoga Chip Co. [The]

[The]

: 26.,

Hampson & Son, Robt. . .
Harris Co., Ltd., J. W. [The]
Hébert, L. H. . i
Henderson & Potts Co [The]
Heney & Co., E. N. . .
Hudon, Hébert et Cie, Ltée
Hudon & Orsali
Hutton & Co

75,

James

Ideal Bedding Co. [The] .
Improved Match Co. [The]
Independant Order of Foresters

[The] :
Ingersoll & Bro., Robt H .
International Gas Appliance Co.,

[Thel . . . . . . .
Iwanta Mfg. Co. [The]

Jardine & Co., A. B.
Jonas & Cie, Henri
Joseph, Emile

King & Son, Warden

Labbé & Cie, Geo. H.

Labrecque et Cie

Lacaille, Gendreau & Cie

Lachance, S. .

Lake of the V\oods Mllimg Co [The]

Lamarre & Cie, W.

Lamontagne Ltée . .

Laporte, Martin & Cie, Ltée

Larkin & Co., P. C. .

Laurence & Robltaliie

L.educ & Daoust

Leslie & €o., A. C. .

L.etang Hardware Co. [The]

Letourneux, Fils & Cie

lL.ewis Bros., Ltd. .

London Guarantee & Accident Co
[The] . .

London & Lancashire Life ins Co.
[The] . ..

Lowney Co., Walter M [The]

Lumsden ons

. 59,

Lytle & Co., T. A.

Magor & Co., Frank ..
Maiden, .. H. 133,
Maison <ean Paquette 5 @
Major Ltd., S. J. 120,

168
49
93

163
39

184
101

99
168
168

99
75
100
77
167
55

169

23 .

96
162
45
176
05
171
91
27
57
90
154

100
85

84
80
109
113
31

85
115

99
147

37
161

90
102
97

183

81
131
163
163
167

91

117
119
92
160
85
65
13
19

98

99
179
al 2
178

165
165

79
121

- Tanguay,

Marion & Marion . .
Martel-Stewart Co. [The]
Masson & Cie, D. 3
Mathewson's Sons .
Matthews Co., Geo. [The]
Maxwell & Sons, David .
Metropolitan Life Ins. Co.
Mica Boller Covering Co. [The|
.aller Bros. Ltd. [The]
Montbriand, L R. .

Montreal Packing Co. [Thc]

Morrow Machine Screw Co., John

[The] . . N

Mott & Co., John P

McArthur;” Corneil & Co.
McArthur & Co., Alex. . .
McDougall Co., Ltd R. [The]
Mcintosh & Son P. .

McLaren, W. D. . . . 4'1.'.::.

New Warren Scale Co. [The]

New York Central & H. R. R. i'u.

[The] . .
Nichols Co., J. L. [The] .
Nova Scotia Steel & Coal (‘0 [1h~

Ocean Mills

Ontario Silver Co '[The] . '. il

Paquet, J. Arthur . . .

Parmenter & Bullock Co., ,t(i ['1 he )

Paterson Mfg. Co. [The]

Peterboro Canoe Co. [The]

Philadelphia Printers Suppl\ Co.
[The] . .

Pike Mfg. Co. [The]

Pink, Thomas

Powis, Alfred

Prévoyance . .a] . .
Provident Savings Life Xs\ ("o
[The] . 3 5w

Provinciale [La]
Prud’homme & Fils, A

Quebec & Lake St. John Ry.
Quebec Steamship Co. [The]

[The]

Racine & Cie, A. .
Rattray & Sons, D.
Robitaille & Cie, A. . .
Rolland & Fils, J-B. . .

St-Arnaud & Clément . .

«.-Croix Soap Mfg. Co. [The]

St. Lawrence Sugar Refining o
[The] . .o .

Shurly & Dietrich

Smart Mfg. Co., James [Tin

Smith, E. D.

Standard F‘oundr) Co [Thu]

Sun Life Ass. Co. [The]

Léon . .
Tanguay & Cie, A. T
Tellier, Rothwell & Co.
Therrien & Gareau
Tippet & Co., A. P.
Turcotte & Cie, Nazaire

Uncle Sam Dressing Co. [The]
Union Life Ass. Co. [The]
Union Mutual Life Ass. Co. |
Upton & Co., Thos. .

Vaillancourt, J. A. . .
Verret, Stewart & Co. [Thi!
Vessot et Cie, S. ;

Western Ass. Co., [Thel
Western Foundry Co. Hh
Wilkinson, Haywood & i
Wilks & Michaud

Wilson, Archdale
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b
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